AC/DC WITHSTANDING VOLTAGE/INSULATION RESISTANCE TESTER
�
---- --
• •
l
GW lnstek launches new economical safety testers, the GPT-9600 Series, which offers an affordable solution for
supporting routine tests of major items of the safety standards such as IEC, EN, UL, CSA, GB, )IS and other safety
regulations.

DIMENS IONS & WEIGHT
* The available "Test Mode" depends on selected model
ORDERING INFORMATION
240 x 48 Ice Blue Dot matrix LCD
AC 100V~l20V/220V~240V±l0%, 50/ 60Hz
400VA Max.
330(W)xl 48(H)x385 (D)mm
Approx. 9kg max.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
OPTIO NAL ASSESSORIES
GPT-9603 AC l OOVA AC/DC Withstanding Voltage/Insulation Resistance Tester
GPT-9612 AC l OOVA AC Withstanding Voltage/Insulation Resistance Tester
GPT-9602 AC l OOVA AC/DC Withstanding Voltage Tester
GHT-113 High Voltage Test Pistol
GRA-417 RACK Adapter Panel (19', 4U)
GHT-205 High Voltage Test Probe
GPT-9601 AC l OOVA AC Withstanding Voltage Tester
. .
Quick Start Guide x l ,  Power cord x l, CD x l (complete user manual),
Interlock Key x l, Remote terminal male plug x l, Test lead GHT-114 x l
PT-9 600GD2DH